See http://www-glast.stanford.edu/
and links therein
Updated!
2
- 1,451 sources See talk by DJT
4
4/23/10 9:16 AMRapid Publications from Fermi LAT: GCN and ATEL
Page 1 of 4http://www-glast.stanford.edu/cgi-bin/pub_rapid

•   2010/049 09:59:40 UTC:  LAT MILESTONE:
100 billion on-orbit triggers
Time from end of run onboard Fermi to delivery of photon list to FSSC,
for the period 25 Feb 2009 – 23 Apr 2010
Overall turnaround is ~10 hours on average.
NASA = Hours elapsed between end of data taking for run and ALL data for that run arriving at SLAC.
SLAC = Hours elapsed between ALL data for that run arriving at SLAC and data being registered in data catalog.
8
5/10/10 2:22 PMFermi LAT Publications
Page 4 of 14http://www-glast.stanford.edu/cgi-bin/pubpub
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, Phys. Rev. Lett., 104, 101101  doi: 10.1103/PhysRevLett.104.101101
arXiv: 1002.3603
ADS: 2010PhRvL.104j1101A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Spectral Properties of Bright Fermi-detected Blazars in the Gamma-ray Band
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJ, 710, 1271  doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/710/2/1271
arXiv: 1001.4097
ADS: 2010ApJ...710.1271A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
PKS 1502+106: a new and distant gamma-ray blazar in outburst discovered by the Fermi Large
Area Telescope
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJ, 710, 810  doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/710/1/810
arXiv: 0912.4029
ADS: 2010ApJ...710..810A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Fermi observations of Cassiopeia and Cepheus: diffuse gamma-ray emission in the outer Galaxy
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJ, 710, 133  doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/710/1/133
arXiv: 0912.3618
ADS: 2010ApJ...710..133A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Fermi-LAT discovery of GeV gamma-ray emission from the young Supernova remnant
Cassiopeia A
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJL, 710, L92  doi: 10.1088/2041-8205/710/1/L92
arXiv: 1001.1419
ADS: 2010ApJ...710L..92A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Identification and properties of the photosphere in GRB090902B
Ryde, F. et al. 2010, ApJL, 709, L172  doi: 10.1088/2041-8205/709/2/L172
arXiv: 0911.2025
ADS: 2010ApJ...709L.172R     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Detection of Gamma-Ray Emission from the Starburst Galaxies M82 and NGC 253 with the Large
Area Telescope on Fermi
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJL, 709, L152  doi: 10.1088/2041-8205/709/2/L152
arXiv: 0911.5327
ADS: 2010ApJ...709L.152A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
…with many more in the pipeline!
Many LAT papers out…
9
5/10/10 2:22 PMFermi LAT Publications
Page 1 of 14http://www-glast.stanford.edu/cgi-bin/pubpub
Fermi LAT collaboration publications
Select a topic: All
Links:
How we classify papers by collaboration members
Independent publications by LAT collaboration members (Category III)
Ph. D. dissertations
Rapid publications: ATel and GCN
Proceedings of the 2009 Fermi Symposium
Pre-launch publications
2010
Gamma-ray Spectral Evolution of NGC 1275 Observed with Fermi LAT
Kataoka, J. et al. 2010, ApJ, 715, 554  doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/715/1/554
arXiv: 1004.2352
ADS: 2010ApJ...715..554K     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
The First Catalog of Active Galactic Nuclei Detected by the Fermi Large Area Telescope
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJ, 715, 429  doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/715/1/429
arXiv: 1002.0150
ADS: 2010ApJ...715..429A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Detection of the energetic pulsar PSR B1509-58 and its pulsar wind nebula in MSH 15-52 using
the Fermi Large Area Telescope
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJ, 714, 927  doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/714/1/927
arXiv: 1003.3833
ADS: 2010ApJ...714..927A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
The discovery of gamma-ray emission from the blazar RGB J0710+591
Acciari, V. A. et al. 2010, ApJL, 715, L49  doi: 10.1088/2041-8205/715/1/49
Publications
Home Mission Instrument Collaboration Institutions Publications NASA Pictures Internal
5/10/10 2:22 PMFermi LAT Publications
Page 3 of 14http://www-glast.stanford.edu/cgi-bin/pubpub
ADS: 2010ApJS..187..460A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Constraints on Cosmological Dark Matter Annihilation from the Fermi-LAT Isotropic Diffuse
Gamma-Ray Measurement
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, JCAP, 04, 014  doi: 10.1088/1475-7516/2010/04/014
arXiv: 1002.4415
ADS: 2010JCAP...04..014A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Observations of the Large Magellanic Cloud with Fermi
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, A&A, 512, A7  doi: 10.1051/0004-6361/200913474
arXiv: 1001.3298
ADS: 2010A&A...512A...7A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Fermi detection of delayed GeV emission from the short GRB 081024B
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJ, 712, 558  doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/712/1/558
arXiv: 1002.3205
ADS: 2010ApJ...712..558A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Observation of Supernova Remnant IC 443 with Fermi-Large Area Telescope
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJ, 712, 459  doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/712/1/459
arXiv: 1002.2198
ADS: 2010ApJ...712..459A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Observations of Milky Way Dwarf Spheroidal galaxies with the Fermi-LAT detector and
constraints on Dark Matter models
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJ, 712, 147  doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/712/1/147
arXiv: 1001.4531
ADS: 2010ApJ...712..147A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
PSR J1907+0602: A Radio-Faint Gamma-Ray Pulsar Powering a Bright TeV Pulsar Wind Nebula
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJ, 711, 64  doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/711/1/64
arXiv: 1001.0792
ADS: 2010ApJ...711...64A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Spectrum of the isotropic diffuse gamma-ray emission derived from first-year Fermi Large Area
Telescope data
5/10/10 2:22 PMFermi LAT Publications
Page 2 of 14http://www-glast.stanford.edu/cgi-bin/pubpub
Acciari, V. A. et al. 2010, ApJL, 715, L49  doi: 10.1088/2041-8205/715/1/49
arXiv: 1005.0041
ADS: 2010ApJ...715L..49A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Fermi-Large Area Telescope Observations of the Exceptional Gamma-Ray Outbursts of 3C 273 in
2009 September
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJL, 714, L73  doi: 10.1088/2041-8205/714/1/L73
ADS: 2010ApJ...714L..73A     BibTeX   Citations
Fermi Gamma-ray Imaging of a Radio Galaxy
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, Science, 328, 725  doi: 10.1126/science.1184656
ADS: 2010Sci...328..725A     BibTeX   Citations
Public: Abstract  Full text
The Vela Pulsar: Results from the First Year of Fermi LAT Observations
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJ, 713, 154  doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/713/1/154
arXiv: 1002.4050
ADS: 2010ApJ...713..154A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Fermi-LAT Observations of the Vela X Pulsar Wind Nebula
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJ, 713, 146  doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/713/1/146
arXiv: 1002.4383
ADS: 2010ApJ...713..146A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Fermi Large Area Telescope observations of PSR J1836+5925
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJ, 712, 1209  doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/712/2/1209
arXiv: 1002.2977
ADS: 2010ApJ...712.1209A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
Discovery of Pulsed Gamma-rays from PSR J0034-0534 with the Fermi LAT: A Case for Co-
located Radio and Gamma-ray Emission Regions
Abdo, A. A. et al. 2010, ApJ, 712, 957  doi: 10.1088/0004-637X/712/2/957
arXiv: 1002.2607
ADS: 2010ApJ...712..957A     BibTeX   Citations
SPIRES
The First Fermi Large Area Telescope Catalog of Gamma-ray Pulsars